Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

774047-21-0018

774047-21-0018

25-11811

25-11811

25-11811

25-08728

25-08728

25-02310

3/9/2021

3/9/2021

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

6/3/2025

1/7/2025

1/7/2025

9/11/2024

CITY

Lansing

Lansing

Grand Blanc

Grand Blanc

Livonia

Muskegon

Muskegon

Benton Harbor

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Polymer80, Inc. (P80 Tactical
P80) Unknown Pistol CAL:40
SN:None

1 Rounds Winchester-Western
Ammunition CAL:9

Remington Arms Company, Imc
870 Express Shotgun CAL:12
SN:B377840M

Savage Stevens 87B Rifle
CAL:22 SN:None

Beretta Pietro S.P.A. 688
Shotgun CAL:12 SN:L04497X
TAURUS G3 Pistol CAL:9
SN:AEK775619

36 Rounds HORNADY
Ammunition CAL:9

169 Rounds CCl Ammunition
CAL:22

VALUE

$500.00

$0.10

$250.00

$425.00

$250.00

$300.00

$3.60

$16.90



	Michigan

