

Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

<u>ATF CASE NUMBER</u>	<u>DATE of SEIZURE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>STATE</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>VALUE</u>
774047-21-0018	3/9/2021	Lansing	MI	Polymer80, Inc. (P80 Tactical P80) Unknown Pistol CAL:40 SN:None	\$500.00
774047-21-0018	3/9/2021	Lansing	MI	1 Rounds Winchester-Western Ammunition CAL:9	\$0.10
25-11811	3/5/2025	Grand Blanc	MI	Remington Arms Company, Imc 870 Express Shotgun CAL:12 SN:B377840M	\$250.00
25-11811	3/5/2025	Grand Blanc	MI	Savage Stevens 87B Rifle CAL:22 SN:None	\$425.00
25-11811	6/3/2025	Livonia	MI	Beretta Pietro S.P.A. 688 Shotgun CAL:12 SN:L04497X	\$250.00
25-08728	1/7/2025	Muskegon	MI	TAURUS G3 Pistol CAL:9 SN:AEK775619	\$300.00
25-08728	1/7/2025	Muskegon	MI	36 Rounds HORNADY Ammunition CAL:9	\$3.60
25-02310	9/11/2024	Benton Harbor	MI	169 Rounds CCI Ammunition CAL:22	\$16.90